Vendor
The Cleaning Guys & A Girl
NBC AND SERVICES FL LLC
Emerald Facility Management
Chi-Ada Corporation
High Sources Inc
BCG Facility Services, LLC.
TRYFACTA, INC.
American Facility Services, Inc.
Zaharaly Cleaners,Inc
General Building Maintenance, LLC
McKenzie's Cleaning, Inc.
D&A Building Services, Inc.
Grosvenor Building Services, LLC
C&W Services
L&B Janitorial Services Inc.
Milclean USA LLC
New Image Building Services
LGC Global Energy FM LLC

Florida Cleaning Systems, Inc. dba FCS Facility Services

Owens Realty Services
City Wide Facility Solutions
American Janitorial, Inc.
24 Hours Inc

EBM Clean

(1) Final Award amount $6,897,115.00 less Airport location.

Unofficial Bid Tabulation

Amount

9,175,915.00
11,128,058.74
13,330,218.85
13,520,132.44
15,115,233.52
15,731,107.78
15,738,985.24
15,751,740.84
16,594,159.80
17,616,947.00
18,329,680.04
19,447,366.60
19,601,011.70
19,994,485.88
20,242,447.90
22,167,027.80
22,169,301.01
28,045,491.04
59,950,493.00

107,714,414.32

Non-Responsive, Only bid Solid Waste locations line 96-100
Non-Responsive, Only bid line 8, DAS South lines 66,68, Parks line 95
Non-Responsive, Only bid lines 79-81, lines 82-90, lines 96-100
Non-Responsive, Bid Withdrawn

Less Airport location, See #1 below





