Unofficial Bid Tabulation

Vendor	Amount
The Cleaning Guys & A Girl	
NBC AND SERVICES FL LLC	
Emerald Facility Management	
Chi-Ada Corporation	
High Sources Inc	9,175,915.00
BCG Facility Services, LLC.	11,128,058.74
TRYFACTA, INC.	13,330,218.85
American Facility Services, Inc.	13,520,132.44
Zaharaly Cleaners,Inc	15,115,233.52
General Building Maintenance, LLC	15,731,107.78
McKenzie's Cleaning, Inc.	15,738,985.24
D&A Building Services, Inc.	15,751,740.84
Grosvenor Building Services, LLC	16,594,159.80
C&W Services	17,616,947.00
L&B Janitorial Services Inc.	18,329,680.04
Milclean USA LLC	19,447,366.60
New Image Building Services	19,601,011.70
LGC Global Energy FM LLC	19,994,485.88
Florida Cleaning Systems, Inc. dba FCS Facility Services	20,242,447.90
Owens Realty Services	22,167,027.80
City Wide Facility Solutions	22,169,301.01
American Janitorial, Inc.	28,045,491.04
24 Hours Inc	59,950,493.00
EBM Clean	107,714,414.32

Non-Responsive, Only bid Solid Waste locations line 96-100
Non-Responsive, Only bid line 8, DAS South lines 66,68, Parks line 95
Non-Responsive, Only bid lines 79-81, lines 82-90, lines 96-100
Non-Responsive, Bid Withdrawn
Less Airport location, See #1 below

⁽¹⁾ Final Award amount \$6,897,115.00 less Airport location.